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Women / 3 / Child C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jaelle Tieche333
CSC - Great Oaks

9.000 9.250 9.5509.725 37.525
10 4 1 1 1 

1 

Kayli Antonio322
CSC - Great Oaks

9.200 9.425 9.3009.550 37.475
4 2 2 5 2 

2 

Lake Ryan332
CSC - Great Oaks

9.025 9.500 9.4259.400 37.350
9 1 3T 2 3 

3 

Indiana Davis361
Clovis

9.325 9.150 9.0508.850 36.375
2 6 9 8T 4 

4 

Addyson Dennis362
Clovis

8.750 9.300 9.2009.000 36.250
12 3 6T 6 5 

5 

Kaedyn Powell376
Clovis

9.150 8.875 9.4008.750 36.175
5 9 11 3 6 

6 

Ruhi Banerjee323
CSC - Great Oaks

9.450 9.175 8.0009.400 36.025
1 5 3T 15 7 

7 

Shaylynn Talk455
Oroville

9.100 8.900 9.3258.650 35.975
6 7T 12 4 8 

8 

Chloe Valledor399
Dream Xtreme

9.075 8.725 9.0508.900 35.750
7 11 8 8T 9 

9 

Shaleen Torres457
Oroville

8.900 8.750 8.7259.000 35.375
11 10 6T 11 10 

10 

Aleah Marroquin375
Clovis

9.250 7.925 9.1758.800 35.150
3 14 10 7 11 

11 

Lauren Banta356
Clovis

9.050 8.500 8.8258.400 34.775
8 12 14T 10 12 

12 

Kaitlyn Cervantes386
Dream Xtreme

8.400 8.450 8.5759.025 34.450
14 13 5 12 13 

13 

Desirae Camacho385
Dream Xtreme

8.375 8.900 8.2258.600 34.100
15 7T 13 14 14 

14 

Elsa Burke449
Oroville

8.600 7.850 8.3758.400 33.225
13 15 14T 13 15 

15 
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